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Clark County Treasurer 2012 1st Half Tax And Assessment

Property Tax Questions:

Internet Address:

Facebook:

Twitter:

Property Value Questions:

Property Account Number:

Property Type:

(360) 397-2252

http://www.clark.wa.gov/treasurer/index.html

http://www.facebook.com/ClarkCoWaTreasurer

https://twitter.com/#!/ClarkCoWa_Treas

(360) 397-2391
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Real

DOUG LASHER
CLARK COUNTY TREASURER

1300 Franklin Street
Vancouver, WA 98660

PINEBROOK P U D       LOT 59

Tax Area: 114008

12816 NE PINEBROOK ST
VANCOUVER  WA 98684

VANCOUVER WA  98684-0851
12816 NE PINEBROOK ST
MANNING CHARLES & MANNING MARLENE

40549 148 152
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      Tax    Values     %Change Levy Rate

     Year         Values

2011

2012

141,616

115,019 18.78%

13.2750646340

13.7368745410

Property Taxes Paid in 2011

Interest and Penalty Paid in 2011

942.14

112.94

Detailed information as to the breakdown of all taxes, assessments and fees for prior years is available at http://www.clark.wa.gov/treasurer/index.html

Voted Levy Levy Rate Taxes

SD114 EVERGREEN SCHOOL 5.6851482208 653.90
FVRL CAPITAL FACILITIES .2455208594 28.24

2012 Voted Levy and Taxes | 5.9306690802 | 682.14

Non Voted Levy Levy Rate Taxes

CLARK COUNTY 1.4864515337 170.98
CONSERVATION FUTURES .0625000000 7.19
FVR LIBRARY .5000000000 57.51
PORT VANCOUVER .4049467537 46.58
STATE SCHOOLS 2.3636415038 271.86
CITY VANCOUVER 2.9886656696 343.76

2012 Non Voted Levy and Taxes | 7.8062054608 | 897.88

Assessments and Fees

MOSQUITO CONTROL 3.69

Assessments and Fees | 3.69

   Total Taxes, Assessments and Fees

2012
1583.71

Mortgage Company Pay Due Date Base Amount Interest Penalty Total Due

2012          Full Tax

2012          Half Tax

Prior Years Delinquent

04/30/2012

04/30/2012

1583.71

792.27

941.28

.00

.00

56.47

.00

.00

75.29

1583.71

792.27

1073.04

Property Account Number:      110298118

2011-68189
2012

2011

2010

2009 & Prior

1583.71

941.28

.00

.00

.00

56.47

.00

.00

.00

75.29

.00

.00

1583.71

1073.04

.00

.00

MANNING CHARLES & MANNING MARLENE
12816 NE PINEBROOK ST
VANCOUVER,WA 98684

011029811800000681890000158371000007922700001073040000000000000000000079

792.27 2,656.75$ $

Make checks payable to CLARK COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

PO Box 9808
Vancouver, WA 98666
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ADDRESS CHANGE FORM

Name ______________________________________________

Street ______________________________________________

City _____________________ State_________ Zip _________

 Business has relocated
 Change of mailing address only Phone ______________

PPS 120707

PAYMENT DATES: If the first half of the current year real or personal property bill is $50.00 or more and is paid on or 
before April 30, the remainder is due and payable on or before October 31. If one half is paid after April 30, but before 
October 31, together with the applicable interest and penalty on the full amount of the unpaid balance for that year, the 
remainder shall be due and payable on or before October 31, and shall be delinquent after that date, except PERSONAL 
PROPERTY – NO HALF PAYMENT CAN BE ACCEPTED ON CURRENT YEAR PERSONAL PROPERTY TAX AFTER 
APRIL 30. If one half is not paid on or before April 30, the entire personal property tax is delinquent and must be paid in 
full, plus applicable interest and penalty (RCW84.56.020).

Interest charged

DISTRAINT (Seizure): Cur-
rent year Personal Property Tax is based on the value of property as of January 1st of the prior year.  When property is sold, disposed of, or 
removed from the county, all taxes, delinquent and current, including the next year’s tax, must be paid. (RCW84.56.090)

Voted Levy 2011 Levy Rate 2011 Taxes 2012 Levy Rate 2012 Taxes % Difference % Difference
 Levy Rate  Taxes

SD114 EVERGREEN SCHOOL 5.4611697015 773.39 5.6851482208 653.90 4.10 -15.45
FVRL CAPITAL FACILITIES .2469725859 34.98 .2455208594 28.24 -.59 -19.27

2012 Voted Levy and Taxes 5.7081422874 808.37 5.9306690802 682.14 3.90 -15.62

Non Voted Levy 2011 Levy Rate 2011 Taxes 2012 Levy Rate 2012 Taxes % Difference % Difference
 Levy Rate Taxes

CLARK COUNTY 1.4456787665 204.74 1.4864515337 170.98 2.82 -16.49
CONSERVATION FUTURES .0625000000 8.85 .0625000000 7.19 .00 -18.76
FVR LIBRARY .5000000000 70.81 .5000000000 57.51 .00 -18.78
PORT VANCOUVER .4065488872 57.57 .4049467537 46.58 -.39 -19.09
STATE SCHOOLS 2.2559521112 319.48 2.3636415038 271.86 4.77 -14.91
CITY VANCOUVER 2.8962425817 410.15 2.9886656696 343.76 3.19 -16.19

2012 Non Voted Levy and Taxes 7.5669223466 1071.60 7.8062054608 897.88 3.16 -16.21

Comparison of Tax History

DESCRIPTION
A Cities
B Clark County
C Port Districts
D School Districts
E State
F Agencies

A 21.75%

 B  11.27%

 C  2.94%

D 41.38%

 E  17.20%

 F  5.42%

Senior Exemptions

EMS levies and Park &

Recreation levies, such as

Greater Clark Parks, are voter

approved regular levies. Thus

they should be considered as

regular levies. Senior qualified

properties are not exempted

from paying these levies.


